CT
C01
C01.1
C01.2
C01.3
C01.5
C02
C02.1

C02.2
C02.3
C02.4

C02.5
Co03
C03.1
Co4
CO05
CO06
CO7
Co08
C09
C10
Cl1
C12
Cl21
C13
C135
C14
C15
C16
C17
Cl71
Cl17.2
C17.3
Cl7.4
C175
C18
C19
C20
C21
C22
C23
C23.2
C23.3

C- FUNDAMENTAL THEOLOGY

Thesis/Dissertations

General Works in Theology
Early Christian Community
Early Christian Theology
Christian Writer's Guide
Study & exercise

Serial Publications & Societies

Cambridge Companion to Religion

Series

Blackwell Companion to Religion
OIRSI

Bp. Jonas Thaliath Endowment
Lectures

Abstract of Dissertations

Essays and Collections
Festschrift

Dictionaries

Pamphlets

Conversion Stories

Popular Apologetics

Special Questions (i.e. Inquisition)
Modern Apologetics (G.K.C.)
Catholic Polemic (Modern)
Controversy

Indian Theology

Asian Theology

General

Theology of Creation
Systematic Treatises

Philosophy of Religion
Revelation

Religion: Faith

Reason

Literature

Psychology

Science

Film

Miracles (Including Resurrection)
Prophesy

Sources of Revelation

Holy Scripture (Incl. Inspiration)
Tradition

Faith

Hope

Love

C23.4
C235
C24
C25
C25.2
C26
C27
C27.1

Life in Christ

Faith Formation

Progress of Dogma-Creed
Early Church

Wealth and Poverty
Christ, the Divine Teacher
The Church (Ecclesiology)
Charismatic Movement

C27.01Clergy

C27.2

Church and Laity

C27.21Children

C27.3
C27.4
C27.5
C27.6
ca2r.7
C28
C29
C29.1
C29.2
C29.3
C29.4
C29.5
C29.6
C29.7
C29.8
C29.9
C30
C30.1
C30.2
C30.3
C30.4
C31
C32
C33
C34
C35
C36
C37
C37.1
C38
C39
C39.1
C39.2
C39.3

Social Concern/Justice
Leadership
Feminist Theology

Eastern Ecclesiology

The Mystical Body

Special Question Concerning the Church
Mission & Liberation

Church and Property

Church Raicism

Church and Secularism

Dalit Christians

Violence

Youth

Christian Sociology

New Development

Religion & Culture
Christianity and Culture
Inculturation

Secularism

Sacrifice

Apostolic College

St. Peter

Roman Pontiff

Papal Infallibility

Apostolic Succession
Hierarchy

Church and State

Christianity and Politics
Temporal Power

Ecumenism (Unity of Church)
Denominations of Church
Ecumenism and Eastern Churches
American



C40
C41
C41.1
C41.2
C42.3
C42
C42.1
C43
C43.1
C43.5
C44
C45
C45.2
C46
C46.5
C46.6
Ca7
Ca47.1
C48
C48.1
C48.2
C48.3
C48.4
C48.5
C49
C50
C50.1
C50.2

Ecumenism in India (NCCI)
Christian Life

Child Theology, Human Rights
Pilgrimage

Boarding

Religious and Modern World
Religious Experience Today
Church & Modern World

In India

In Mexico

Theology of Mission

Missionary on Church Evangelic
Cults and Religious

Church & Culture, Art, Phil, Architecture
Contextual Theology
Communication Theology
Liberation Theology & Political Theology
Pentecostal Theology

Process Studies, Theology
Whitehead A N

Hartshone Charles

Cobb John B (Jr.)

Griffin David Ray

Jan Van Der Vekrn

Language of Religion

Church in India, Kerala

All Indian Catholic Union
Catholic Church-Asia/India

HISTORY OF RELIGIONS (EXCEPT THE
RELIGIONS OF INDIA)

Csl
C52
C53
C53.1
C53.2
C53.3
C53.4
C535
C53.6
C54
C55
C56
C57
C58

Pre-Reformation on Heretics (Authors)
Reformation (Authors)

Modern Protest. Theology (Authors)
Bonheoffer, Dietrich

Paul Tillich

Karl Barth

C. S. Lewis

Baptist Theology

Methodist Theology

Rational & Material Schools
Orthodox Theology

Gene. History & Study of Heresy
Ante-Nicene Heresies

Heresies from Nicea to Eastern Schism

C59

Heresies from Eastern Schism to

Reformation

C60 Reformation

C61  Post-Tridentine Heresies

C62

C63  Fundamentalism

C64  Modernism

C65  Anglicanism: Anglican Orders

C66  Modern Protest. Theology(Studies)

C66.1 Protestant Churches-India

C67 Protestant Polemic

C67.1 Covenant

C67.2 Evangelicalism

Cc68 W.C.C.

C69  Asian Christianity

C70  Freemasonry

C71  Modernism

C71.1 Post Modernism

C72 Black Theology, African Theology

C72.1 Theology of Developing Countries

C72.2  Hispanic/ Latino Theology

C72.5  Anglican Church (South Africa)

C73 Moral Rearment & Similar Movements

C74  Other Christian Sects-Pentecostal

Movement

C75 Historical Jesus

C76 Religion and Modern World

C77 FABC

C77.1 USNCCB

C78 Mythology

C78.1 Symbolism

C78.2 Mythological Dictionaries

C79 C.B.ClI

C79.1 CB.F

C79.2 C.RI

C79.3 C.CB.I

C794 SM.B.C

C795 K.C.B.C

C80  History of Religion/ Theology

C81 Eco-Theology

C82 Theology & the Social Order, Religion &
Sociology

C83 Theology & Conflict-Non Violence

C83.1 Christian Patriotism



C84

C85 Theology, Education, Literature
C85.1 Theatrical Plays

C86 Islam & Christianity

Cc87

C88 Theology and Phenomenology
C89 Theology of Non-Violence

C90  Marxism, Christianity, Communism &
Capitalism

C91  Christianity and Art

C92  Judaism & Christianity

C93

C94  Christianity & Non-Christian
Religions/Comparative Studies

C94.1 Religious Pluralism

C94.2 Inter-Religious Dialogue/ Inter Faith
C94.3 Christianity & Hinduism

C95  Eastern Christianity

C95.5 Art (Icons)

C96  Christianity & Psychology

C97  Christianity & Literature

C98  Atheism: Unbelief

C98.1 Atheism & Liberation

C98.2 Secularisation

C99 \Varia

C99.1

C99.2

C99.3 Globalization & Theology
C99.4 Religious Novel



