C- FUNDAMENTAL THEOLOGY

CT	Thesis/Dissertations	C23.4 Life in Christ
C01	General Works in Theology	C23.5 Faith Formation
C01.1	Early Christian Community	C24 Progress of Dogma-Creed
C01.2	2 Early Christian Theology	C25 Early Church
C01.3	Christian Writer`s Guide	C25.2 Wealth and Poverty
C01.5	Study & exercise	C26 Christ, the Divine Teacher
C02	Serial Publications & Societies	C27 The Church (Ecclesiology)
C02.1	Cambridge Companion to Religion	C27.1 Charismatic Movement
	Series	C27.01 Clergy
C02.2	2 Blackwell Companion to Religion	C27.2 Church and Laity
C02.3	3 OIRSI	C27.21 Children
C02.4	Bp. Jonas Thaliath Endowment	C27.3 Social Concern/Justice
	Lectures	C27.4 Leadership
C02.5	Abstract of Dissertations	C27.5 Feminist Theology
C03	Essays and Collections	C27.6
C03.1	Festschrift	C27.7 Eastern Ecclesiology
C04	Dictionaries	C28 The Mystical Body
C05	Pamphlets	C29 Special Question Concerning the Church
C06	Conversion Stories	C29.1 Mission & Liberation
C07	Popular Apologetics	C29.2 Church and Property
C08	Special Questions (i.e. Inquisition)	C29.3 Church Raicism
C09	Modern Apologetics (G.K.C.)	C29.4 Church and Secularism
C10	Catholic Polemic (Modern)	C29.5 Dalit Christians
C11	Controversy	C29.6 Violence
C12	Indian Theology	C29.7 Youth
	Asian Theology	C29.8 Christian Sociology
C13	General	C29.9 New Development
C13.5	Theology of Creation	C30 Religion & Culture
C14	Systematic Treatises	C30.1 Christianity and Culture
C15	Philosophy of Religion	C30.2 Inculturation
C16	Revelation	C30.3 Secularism
C17	Religion: Faith	C30.4 Sacrifice
C17.1	Reason	C31 Apostolic College
C17.2	2 Literature	C32 St. Peter
C17.3	3 Psychology	C33 Roman Pontiff
	Science S	C34 Papal Infallibility
C17.5	5 Film	C35 Apostolic Succession
C18	Miracles (Including Resurrection)	C36 Hierarchy
C19	Prophesy	C37 Church and State
C20	Sources of Revelation	C37.1 Christianity and Politics
C21	Holy Scripture (Incl. Inspiration)	C38 Temporal Power
C22	Tradition	C39 Ecumenism (Unity of Church)
C23	Faith	C39.1 Denominations of Church
	2. Норе	C39.2 Ecumenism and Eastern Churches
	3 Love	C39.3 American

C40 Ecumenism in India (NCCI)	C59 Heresies from Eastern Schism to
C41 Christian Life	Reformation
C41.1 Child Theology, Human Rights	C60 Reformation
C41.2 Pilgrimage	C61 Post-Tridentine Heresies
C42.3 Boarding	C62
C42 Religious and Modern World	C63 Fundamentalism
C42.1 Religious Experience Today	C64 Modernism
C43 Church & Modern World	C65 Anglicanism: Anglican Orders
C43.1 In India	C66 Modern Protest. Theology(Studies)
C43.5 In Mexico	C66.1 Protestant Churches-India
C44 Theology of Mission	C67 Protestant Polemic
C45 Missionary on Church Evangelic	
C45.2 Cults and Religious	C67.1 Covenant
C46 Church & Culture, Art, Phil, Architecture	C67.2 Evangelicalism
C46.5 Contextual Theology	C68 W.C.C.
C46.6 Communication Theology	C69 Asian Christianity
C47 Liberation Theology & Political Theology	C70 Freemasonry
C47.1 Pentecostal Theology	C71 Modernism
C48 Process Studies, Theology	C71.1 Post Modernism
C48.1 Whitehead A N	C72 Black Theology, African Theology
C48.2 Hartshone Charles	C72.1 Theology of Developing Countries
C48.3 Cobb John B (Jr.)	C72.2 Hispanic/ Latino Theology
C48.4 Griffin David Ray	C72.5 Anglican Church (South Africa)
C48.5 Jan Van Der Vekrn	C73 Moral Rearment & Similar Movements
C49 Language of Religion	C74 Other Christian Sects-Pentecostal
C50 Church in India, Kerala	Movement
C50.1 All Indian Catholic Union	C75 Historical Jesus
C50.2 Catholic Church-Asia/India	C76 Religion and Modern World
230.2 Catholic Charon Fisher India	C77 FABC
HISTORY OF RELIGIONS (EXCEPT THE	C77.1 US NCCB
RELIGIONS OF INDIA)	C78 Mythology
TELLIGION OF INDIN	C78.1 Symbolism
C51 Pre-Reformation on Heretics (Authors)	C78.2 Mythological Dictionaries
C52 Reformation (Authors)	C79 C.B.C.I
C53 Modern Protest. Theology (Authors)	C79.1 C.B.F
C53.1 Bonheoffer, Dietrich	C79.2 C.R.I
C53.2 Paul Tillich	C79.3 C.C.B.I
C53.3 Karl Barth	C79.4 S.M.B.C
C53.4 C. S. Lewis	C79.5 K.C.B.C
C53.5 Baptist Theology	CI).S R.C.B.C
C53.6 Methodist Theology	C80 History of Religion/ Theology
C54 Rational & Material Schools	C81 Eco-Theology
C55 Orthodox Theology	C82 Theology & the Social Order, Religion &
C56 Gene. History & Study of Heresy	Sociology
C57 Ante-Nicene Heresies	C83 Theology & Conflict-Non Violence
C58 Heresies from Nicea to Eastern Schism	C83.1 Christian Patriotism

- C84
- C85 Theology, Education, Literature
- C85.1 Theatrical Plays
- C86 Islam & Christianity
- C87
- C88 Theology and Phenomenology
- C89 Theology of Non-Violence
- C90 Marxism, Christianity, Communism &

Capitalism

- C91 Christianity and Art
- C92 Judaism & Christianity
- C93
- C94 Christianity & Non-Christian

Religions/Comparative Studies

- C94.1 Religious Pluralism
- C94.2 Inter-Religious Dialogue/ Inter Faith
- C94.3 Christianity & Hinduism
- C95 Eastern Christianity
- C95.5 Art (Icons)
- C96 Christianity & Psychology
- C97 Christianity & Literature
- C98 Atheism: Unbelief
- C98.1 Atheism & Liberation
- C98.2 Secularisation
- C99 Varia
- C99.1
- C99.2
- C99.3 Globalization & Theology
- C99.4 Religious Novel